
$950,000

11302 25TH TER, MIAMI, FL, 33165
https://ritterproperties.com

MUST SEE! Beautifully renovated 4BR/3BA – 2239 sqft cul-de-sac
home near FIU & Tamiami. Upstairs has 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
including a spacious primary suite with dual closets. Downstairs
features a guest/in-law suite with full bath & walk-in closet, living
room, and expanded family room with custom-built bar perfect
for entertaining. Updated kitchen with […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1465 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 19 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1465 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 5459 sq ft SubdivisionName: CALIFORNIA
MANORS,CALIFRONIA MANORS

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company View: Garden, None

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11805447

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1985

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: CALIFORNIA MANORS Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, First Floor Entry, French Doors,
Maid/In-Law Quarters, Pantry, Utility Room/Laundry,
Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar

Security Features: Smoke
Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Trash
compactor, Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: None

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass, Blinds,
Casement, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-
In Grill, Room For Pool

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


